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RFQ 11-18
Snow Removal
District D
Dunkirk

Cost Per Plow 1-3"

Cost Per Plow 3.1-6"

Cost Per Plow 6.1-9"

Cost Per Plow 9.1-12"

Cost Per Plow Over 12"

lce Control Rock Salt Per Application

Snow Hauling Cost Per Hour

Hourly Rate for Large Loader (3-5 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Medium Loader (1-3 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Small Loader (1/2 -1 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Dump Truck (10-18 yd capacity)

Total for Lines 3.1-6" & 6.1-9"

Bankowskis
Snowplowing
$80.00
$100.00
$120.00
$140.00
$160.00
$55.00
n/a
$125.00
n/a
$100.00
$85.00

$220.00



RFQ 11-18
Snow Removal
District D
Geneseo

Cost Per Plow 1-3"

Cost Per Plow 3.1-6"

Cost Per Plow 6.1-9"

Cost Per Plow 9.1-12"

Cost Per Plow Over 12"

Ice Control Rock Salt Per Application

Snow Hauling Cost Per Hour

Hourly Rate for Large Loader (3-5 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Medium Loader (1-3 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Small Loader (1/2 -1 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Dump Truck (10-18 yd capacity)

Total for Lines 3.1-6" & 6.1-9"

Hosmer Services

Group LLC

$120.00
$120.00
$200.00
$300.00
$396.00
$115.00
$68.00
$96.00
$86.00
$76.00
$68.00

$320.00



RFQ 11-18
Snow Removal

District D
Jamestown

KenDel Landscaping
Cost Per Plow 1-3" $130.00
Cost Per Plow 3.1-6" $150.00
Cost Per Plow 6.1-9" $175.00
Cost Per Plow 9.1-12" $195.00
Cost Per Plow Over 12" $225.00
Ice Control Rock Salt Per Application $90.00
Snow Hauling Cost Per Hour n/a
Hourly Rate for Large Loader (3-5 yd bucket) $75.00

Hourly Rate for Medium Loader (1-3 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Small Loader (1/2 -1 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Dump Truck (10-18 yd capacity)

Total for Lines 3.1-6" & 6.1-9" $325.00



RFQ 11-18
Snow Removal
District D
Lockport

Cost Per Plow 1-3"

Cost Per Plow 3.1-6"

Cost Per Plow 6.1-9"

Cost Per Plow 9.1-12"

Cost Per Plow Over 12"

Ice Control Rock Salt Per Application

Snow Hauling Cost Per Hour

Hourly Rate for Large Loader (3-5 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Medium Loader (1-3 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Small Loader (1/2 -1 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Dump Truck (10-18 yd capacity)

Total for Lines 3.1-6" & 6.1-9"

Empire Landscaping
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$840.00

$1,190.00
$550.00
$145.00
$250.00
$200.00
$125.00
$100.00

$1,000.00
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RFQ 11-18

Snow Removal
District D

CSMS-C Rochester

Cost Per Plow 1-3"

Cost Per Plow 3.1-6"

Cost Per Piow 6.1-9"

Cost Per Plow 9.1-12"

Cost Per Plow Over 12"

Ice Control Rock Salt Per Application

Snow Hauling Cost Per Hour

Hourly Rate for Large Loader (3-5 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Medium Loader (1-3 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Small Loader (1/2 -1 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Dump Truck (10-18 yd capacity)

Total for Lines 3.1-6" & 6.1-9"

Hosmer Services

Group, LLC

$160.00
$160.00
$280.00
$400.00
$528.00
$160.00
$68.00
$96.00
$86.00
$76.00
$68.00

$440.00



RFQ 11-18

Snow Removal

District D

Patriot Way, Rochester

Cost Per Plow 1-3"

Cost Per Plow 3.1-6"

Cost Per Plow 6.1-9"

Cost Per Plow 9.1-12"

Cost Per Piow Over 12"

Ice Control Rock Salt Per Application

Snow Hauling Cost Per Hour

Hourly Rate for Large Loader (3-5 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Medium Loader (1-3 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Small Loader (1/2 -1 yd bucket)
Hourly Rate for Dump Truck (10-18 yd capacity)

Total for Lines 3.1-6" & 6.1-9"

Hosmer Services

Group, LLC

$300.00
$300.00
$540.00
$800.00
$960.00
$256.00
$68.00
$96.00
$86.00
$76.00
$68.00

$840.00



